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Women / 3 / OPEN
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Coelho308
USA Elite

8.900 9.400 9.5509.500 37.350
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brady Wylie307
USA Elite

9.000 9.350 9.4009.200 36.950
2T 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Ayleen Aluy310
USA Elite

9.100 9.300 9.2008.950 36.550
1 3 8 3 3 

3 

Hannah Earl306
USA Elite

8.850 9.000 9.1509.200 36.200
5 5 2T 4 4 

4 

AnnMarie Shark305
USA Elite

9.000 9.050 8.6009.150 35.800
2T 4 4 9T 5 

5 

Raena Sharp302
USA Elite

8.800 8.650 9.1008.900 35.450
6T 9 9 5 6 

6 

Mia Rhodes303
USA Elite

8.600 8.850 8.8009.050 35.300
11T 7 6T 6 7 

7 

Summer Wilkins309
USA Elite

8.600 8.800 8.7509.050 35.200
11T 8 6T 7 8 

8 

Gabriela Diaz304
USA Elite

8.750 8.900 8.6008.700 34.950
9 6 10 9T 9 

9 

Alanie Ayala301
USA Elite

8.800 8.200 8.5509.100 34.650
6T 12 5 11 10 

10 

Kayla Koppenhaver311
United

8.800 8.600 8.6508.500 34.550
6T 10 12 8 11 

11 

Tia Ngiraingas312
United

8.700 8.250 8.5008.600 34.050
10 11 11 12 12 

12 
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